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CDIY Compiègne 2017
18 to 21/05/2017 - Compiègne (FRA)

Judge M : Magnus RINGMARKJudge C : Mariette SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKE
Judge E : Barbara ARDU

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Andrew Ralph GARDNER

Judge B : Irina MAKNAMI

74.73774.605 72.763
228.0(1) (1) (2)

WEST SIDE STORY726 Estelle WETTSTEIN 1408.51
OLDBG / Black / 2008 / Mare /  by SAN AMOUR and WALZERTAKT by DONNERHALL - Wettstein Marie-Line

76.316
(1)

72.237
(1)

74.132
188 €

%% % % % %

72.50073.553 73.421
228.0(2) (2) (1)

KOSTENDRUKKERS RINGO STAR723 Lisanne ZOUTENDIJK 1390.02
RHEIN / Other / 2003 / Gelding /  by RICCIONE and RUSTIKA by LAREDO - Mevr. S. Zoutendijk van Hoewijk

74.605
(2)

71.711
(2)

73.158
143 €

%% % % % %

69.86869.342 71.579
218.0(4) (3) (3)

CORNANDO V/D CADZANDHOEVE706 Janni MARTIKAINEN 1342.03
BWP / Bay / 2002 / Gelding /  by CARNANDO and NIKITA VD CADZANDHOEVE D97 by LYS DE DARMEN - Virve Ruutu-Martikaine

72.237
(3)

70.132
(3)

70.632
113 €

%% % % % %

69.60568.553 69.737
213.5(6) (5) (7)

Z FLEMMENCO715 Charlotte FRY 1319.04
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by FLEMMINGH and GRANADA by COLUMBUS - Mrs R Shewen

69.079
(8)

70.132
(3)

69.421
90 €

%% % % % %

68.68469.868 70.263
212.5(3) (8) (4)

DONNA SUMMER716 Ellen MCCARTHY 1314.55
BHHS / Chestnut / 2001 / Gelding /  by DIMAGGIO and BELINDA by DON PRIMERO - Olivia & Katie Oakeley

69.079
(8)

68.026
(7)

69.184
75 €

%% % % % %

68.94769.079 70.000
209.5(5) (7) (5)

HONNERUPS EVENT728 Lauren ASHER 1312.06
DWB / Chestnut / 2005 / Mare /  by BLUE HORS ROMANOV and HONNERUPS UNIT by CLASSIC - LAUREN ASHER

70.000
(5)

67.237
(11)

69.053
60 €

%% % % % %

66.57967.763 69.868
205.0(7) (12) (6)

COCO PROCOL HARUM701 Florentina-gisi LORENZ 1297.57
OLDBG / Black / 2005 / Gelding /  by CHEENOOK and GAZIONA by CARPRILLI - Florentina Gisi Lorenz

68.684
(10)

68.553
(5)

68.289
45 €

%% % % % %

69.07966.579 67.895
211.5(14) (6) (11)

WELT HILL721 Lotte MEULENDIJKS 1297.08
OLDBG / Other / 2009 / Stallion /  by WELT HIT II and CILLA by DONNERBALL - F. van Eyken & MDH Sporthorses BV

69.737
(6)

68.026
(7)

68.263
38 €

%% % % % %

69.73767.105 67.237
207.5(12) (4) (13)

HERKULES719 Charlotte REMY 1294.09
DWB / Bay / 2002 / Male /  by LINARO and SANS LE SOU by TEMPLE XX - Remy Charlotte

69.605
(7)

66.842
(13)

68.105
 

%% % % % %

68.15867.105 68.684
208.5(12) (9) (9)

FOOLD UZ717 Robyn Allana Mcdonal SMITH 1294.09
BWBS / Bay / 1998 / Male /  by FULTON and SPECIAL BLEND by CALETTO - Mrs Gail Smith

68.026
(11)

68.553
(5)

68.105
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Magnus RINGMARKJudge C : Mariette SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKE
Judge E : Barbara ARDU

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Andrew Ralph GARDNER

Judge B : Irina MAKNAMI

66.84267.237 67.105
205.5(11) (10) (14)

CHESSPOINT722 Mieke NABERINK 1288.511
KWPN / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by WESTPOINT and VENDY by FERRO - E.M.W. Naberink

70.263
(4)

67.632
(9)

67.816
 

%% % % % %

66.71167.632 68.947
205.5(8) (11) (8)

DYLAN 16725 Charlotta ROGERSON 1284.512
HANN / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by DIMAGGIO and LAURA by LANTHAN - Rogerson, James

68.026
(11)

66.711
(15)

67.605
 

%% % % % %

66.44767.500 66.184
204.0(9) (13) (16)

POLAR BLITZ727 Frida SÖDERSTRÖM 1269.513
SWB / Chestnut / 2000 / Stallion /  by OXFORD and POLARFEE VIII by NANDINO XX - Ann-Sofi Söderström

67.105
(14)

66.842
(13)

66.816
 

%% % % % %

64.86865.789 68.553
203.0(15) (19) (10)

ZOCRAAT712 Lana PORTEJOIE 1268.514
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by DEMOCRAAT and F.RENAISSANCE by RHEINBLICK - Madame LANA PORTEJOIE

67.500
(13)

67.105
(12)

66.763
 

%% % % % %

66.44765.000 67.105
203.0(17) (13) (14)

BLACK PAINTED ZELDENRUST705 Moises JOVER AZUAR 1262.515
KWPN / Black / 2006 / Stallion /  by PAINTED BLACK and CERYN by ULFT - A. Jespers & A. van Oversteeg

66.184
(18)

67.500
(10)

66.447
 

%% % % % %

65.52667.368 65.921
199.5(10) (16) (18)

HARVARD K724 Joanna TRAGARZ 1253.516
HANN / Black / 2005 / Gelding /  by HOHENSTEIN   (TRAK) and DORATA K   (HANN) by DONNERHALL   (OLD) - Joanna Tragarz

66.316
(17)

64.737
(20)

65.974
 

%% % % % %

65.92165.263 64.605
200.5(16) (15) (23)

BELLEVUE711 Justine LUDOT 1249.517
HANN / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by BELISSIMO M and DIANDRA by DAIDALOS - Madame  JUSTINE LUDOT

66.842
(16)

66.184
(16)

65.763
 

%% % % % %

64.86865.000 63.553
198.0(17) (19) (24)

ZANZIBAR703 Dorien LODEWYCKX 1236.518
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by ROUSSEAU and KADETTE - Jan Lodewijckx

67.105
(14)

64.868
(19)

65.079
 

%% % % % %

65.39564.868 65.132
200.5(19) (17) (21)

ZELION B702 Delphine BECK 1235.519
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by FARRINGTON and KYDONNA by SIT THIS ONE OUT XX - Delphine Beck

63.553
(23)

66.184
(16)

65.026
 

%% % % % %

64.21163.947 66.184
196.5(20) (21) (16)

RENDEZ VOUS708 Charlotte CHARRIER 1230.020
TRAK / Other / 2002 / Mare /  by CONNERY (TRAK) and RUBY III  (TRAK) by CAPRIMOND - Madame Marie-Louise CHARRIER

66.053
(19)

63.289
(23)

64.737
 

%% % % % %

65.39563.816 64.868
195.0(21) (17) (22)

ROBINHO704 Louise MOURLON BEERNAERT 1227.021
HANN / Bay / 2002 / Stallion /  by ROHDIAMANT and WENKE by WESLEY - Francoise Pinte

64.868
(22)

63.947
(21)

64.579
 

%% % % % %

62.10561.447 65.789
194.5(23) (23) (20)

QUIZZ709 Sarah DI BELLA 1216.522
DSP / Bay / 2007 / Mare /  by QUATERBACK (DE) DP and PRARIE  (SAHNA) by PRINZ PILOT - MADAME MICHELE DI BELLA

65.395
(20)

65.395
(18)

64.026
 

%% % % % %

62.36862.632 65.921
193.5(22) (22) (18)

DUTCHMAN718 Alex BAKER 1206.523
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  - Alex Baker

65.132
(21)

61.447
(24)

63.500
 

%% % % % %

59.07959.868 67.500
183.5(24) (24) (12)

ROSSINI710 Paul LAUTIER 1184.024
DSP / Chestnut / 2003 / Gelding /  by RIVERO II and DOMENIKA (BYWBL) - LABORATOIRES BIOSEM

61.184
(24)

63.947
(21)

62.316
 

%% % % % %

57.23759.342 62.237
183.5(25) (25) (25)

DIVERTIMENTO707 Claire BERLAND 1134.525
HANN / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by DE NIRO, HAN and RIVA, HAN by REGAZZONI - Mme Laurence BERLAND ROBIN

59.342
(25)

60.395
(25)

59.711
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Magnus RINGMARKJudge C : Mariette SANDERS-VAN GANSEWINKE
Judge E : Barbara ARDU

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Andrew Ralph GARDNER

Judge B : Irina MAKNAMI

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 752 €RANKED26 PRIZES8

ECUADOR VDKarlijn GEELKERKEN720 EL
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